700 E. MCLEROY BLVD   |  SAGINAW, TX 76179   |   682-286-0046   |  CHMLIGHTING.COM PAGE 01 / 03
REV
ORDERING GUIDE
LIGHTING
Date:
Project:
Customer: Type:
SPECIFICATIONS AND DETAILS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTIFICATION.
CONTACT CHM LIGHTING FOR UP TO DATE DETAILS. CHM LIGHTING IS A DIVISION OF CHM INDUSTRIES, INC.
FEATURES
LIGHT WEIGHT, HIGH PERFORMANCE AND MODULAR
The USLED01 was designed to provide a direct
replacement for 1000W HID flood lighting luminaries.
The USLED family of products offer industry leading,
diode level glare control that physically block view
of each diode and optic to eliminate glare in off axis
viewing angles.
 » Standard 0-10v dimming
 » Optional internal glare louvers
 » Integral and remote driver operation modular
design to replace up to 1000W hid luminaries
 » 40C ambient rating
 » Marine rated (UL1598A)
 » Superior spill and glare control
ULTASPOT LED 01 FLOOD
1. Remote Driver option requires separate driver enclosure to be ordered separate from luminare. Various options are available for remote driver enclosure, contact factory for additional details.
2. FT option allows factory reduction in drive current to meet project specific need. Contact factory for more details.
EX: USLED-01-G-30-70-N-1-GC-D10
USLED 01 GC
PRODUCT
VISOR RECEPTACLE FUSING CONTROL PRE-WIRE TUNING
MODULE FINISH
USLED ULTASPOT
NONE BLANK
TV TOP VISOR
FCV FULL CUT OFF VISOR
NONE BLANK
PA 3 PIN
PB 5 PIN
PC 7 PIN
NONE BLANK
F1 1 HOT LEG FUSE
F2 2 HOT LEG FUSE
NONE BLANK
DMX DMX MODULE
WIL WiLUME WIRELESS CONTROLS
NONE BLANK
3P33 3’ OF 16/3 WITH MOLDED 3 PIN CONNECTOR
3P55 3’ OF 16/3 WITH MOLDED 5 PIN CONNECTOR
3PX3 3’ OF 16/3
3PX5 3’ OF 16/5
6PX3 6’ OF 16/3
6PX5 6’ OF 16/5
NONE BLANK
FTXXX FACTORY TUNE
01 SINGLE MODULE G GREY
DB DARK BRONZE
W WHITE
BK BLACK
C CUSTOM
CCT
30 3000K
40 4000K
50 5000K
57 5700K
CRI
70 70
80 80
INPUT VOLTAGE OPTIC HOLDER DRIVEROPTIC
1 120V - 277V
2 347V - 480V
R REMOTE
GC GLARE CONTROL D10 1V - 10V